QUALITY POWER TOOLS

SHEET: 1/2

ART. NUMBER: 45917
MODEL: POLISHER PE 180/1400 PLUS

POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION aTy
1 A09579 SPINDLE 1
2 AD9580 SHAFT SEALING COVER 1
3 A09581 BOLT Méx14mm 4
4 A09582 GEARBOX CAP 1
5 A06888 SINGLE ROW BALL BEARING 6201 RZ 2
6 A09983 BOLT Méx8mm 4
7 A09584 KEY 4x3x13mm HALF RING 1
8 AD9985 GEAR 1
9 A09586 WAVE WASHER 12x18x0,3mm 1
10 | A09387 SNAP RING &12mm 2
11 [ A09588 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING HK 0810 1
12| A09589 LOCK PIN 1
13 [ A09590 SCREW ST4,8x25mm 4
14 A09591 BOLT Méx10mm CROSS 2
15 [ A09392 GEARBOX COVER 1
16 | AD9393 BOLT Méx18mm 1
17 | A09594 SHAFT LOCK BUTTON SPRING 1
18 [ A09595 SHAFT LOCK BUTTON 1
19 [ A093% GEARBOX HOUSING 1
20 | A09597 BEARING LOCK PLATE 1
21 | A09398 BOLT Méx12mm CROSS 4
22 | A09599 ARMATURE 1
23 | AD9600 SEAL RUBBER 1
24| A02578 SINGLE ROW BALL BEARING 608 RS 1
25 | AD9601 BEARING COVER, 608 1
26 | A09602 ARMATURE MAGNET 1
27 | A09603 AIR GUIDE PLATE 1
28 | AD9604 | SCREW ST4,2x65mm HALFTHREAD CROSS 2
29 | AD9605 FIELD 1

POLISHER PE 180/1400 PLUS

15/1/2024



QUALITY POWER TOOLS

SHEET: 2/2

ART. NUMBER: 45917
MODEL: POLISHER PE 180/1400 PLUS

POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION aTy
30 | A09606 MOTOR HOUSING 1
3| M3eTT CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2
32 | A09607 CARBON BRUSHES, 2 PCS 1
33 | A09608 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2
34| AD9609 ELECTRONICS 1
35 | A09610 SPEED ADJUSTMENT KNOB 1
36| AD961T KNOB SPRING CAP 1
37 | A09612 KNOB SPRING 1
39 | AD9614 SCREW ST4,2x16mm CROSS 6
40 | A09615 POWER CORD GUARD 1
| aoo7o9 POWER C[]EE{PA%)S B?_TJ]GHEZnRN FWITH 1
42 | A09616 SCREW ST4,2x12mm 5
43 | A09617 MOTOR HOUSING COVER 2
w5 | aovets CAPACITOR %&ﬁ\ﬁ%érﬁﬁwxﬁxi}mm 1
46 | A09619 POWER CORD CLIP WITH SCREWS 1
47 | A09620 TRIGGER SWITCH 1
48 | A09621 BOLT M10x25mm ALLEN 2
49 | A09622 AUXLIARY HANDLE 1
o0 | A09623 POLISHING PAD 1
o1 | AD9624 ALLEN 8mm SPECIAL TOOL 1

SET1 | A09613 LEFT & RIGHT HANDLE HOUSINGS 1

POLISHER PE 180/1400 PLUS

15/1/2024



